
CUPSTANDINGS

FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping

Oslo (Midtstuen), NOR (HS106) 19 SEP 201511

Oslo (Midtstuen), NOR (HS106) 20 SEP 201512

Klingenthal, GER (HS140) 03 OCT 201513

Klingenthal, GER (HS140) 04 OCT 201514

 

Kuopio, FIN (HS127) 23 AUG 20156

Frenstat pod Radhostem, CZE (HS106) 28 AUG 20157

Frenstat pod Radhostem, CZE (HS106) 29 AUG 20158

Stams, AUT (HS115) 12 SEP 20159

Stams, AUT (HS115) 13 SEP 201510

Kranj, SLO (HS109) 04 JUL 20151

Kranj, SLO (HS109) 05 JUL 20152

Wisla, POL (HS134) 08 AUG 20153

Wisla, POL (HS134) 09 AUG 20154

Kuopio, FIN (HS127) 22 AUG 20155

Rk
Name

Nation
Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Birthdate

TANDE Daniel Andre
4051.

5

26.

50

4.

100

1.

100

1.

50

4.

100

1.NOR 24 JAN 1994

KUBACKI Dawid
3602.

100

1.

100

1.

45

5.

50

4.

36

7.

29

9.POL 12 MAR 1990

LANISEK Anze
3353.

60

3.

24

11.

36

7.

80

2.

50

4.

40

6.

45

5.SLO 20 APR 1996

MURANKA Klemens
3124.

32

8.

100

1.

100

1.

80

2.POL 31 AUG 1994

KOT Maciej
2945.

45

5.

80

2.

80

2.

29

9.

60

3.POL 09 JUN 1991

KANTYKA Przemyslaw
2836.

32

8.

18

14.

80

2.

45

5.

45

5.

45

5.

7

24.

11

20.POL 15 DEC 1996

ALTENBURGER Florian
2827.

18

14.

29

9.

100

1.

60

3.

18

14.

22

12.

15

16.

20

13.AUT 02 NOV 1993

HULA Stefan
2818.

13

18.

24

11.

50

4.

60

3.

36

7.

36

7.

26

10.

36

7.POL 29 SEP 1986

JUSTIN Rok
2719.

15

16.

13

18.

80

2.

22

12.

1

30.

32

8.

36

7.

32

8.

40

6.SLO 06 APR 1993

AIGNER Clemens
22710.

11

20.

1

30.

60

3.

100

1.

9

22.

24

11.

22

12.AUT 02 FEB 1993

COLLOREDO Sebastian
21711.

45

5.

20

13.

80

2.

40

6.

29

9.

3

28.ITA 09 SEP 1987

POGRAJC Andraz
20612.

15

16.

40

6.

40

6.

100

1.

1

30.

10

21.SLO 26 SEP 1991

ZUPANCIC Miran
19013.

26

10.

45

5.

7

24.

22

12.

29

9.

24

11.

24

11.

5

26.

2

29.

2

29.

4

27.SLO 11 NOV 1989

JANDA Jakub
18814.

29

9.

29

9.

80

2.

50

4.CZE 27 APR 1978

SCHIFFNER Markus
18515.

36

7.

36

7.

26

10.

29

9.

13

18.

45

5.AUT 05 JUN 1992
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GRANERUD Halvor Egner
18416.

40

6.

12

19.

100

1.

32

8.NOR 29 MAY 1996

PREVC Cene
17617.

50

4.

7

24.

9

22.

32

8.

40

6.

26

10.

12

19.SLO 12 MAR 1996

ASCHENWALD Philipp
16718.

60

3.

60

3.

36

7.

11

20.AUT 12 NOV 1995

FUCHS Tim
16519.

60

3.

80

2.

18

14.

7

24.GER 03 AUG 1997

VANCURA Tomas
16320.

36

7.

15

16.

50

4.

60

3.

2

29.CZE 10 SEP 1996

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard
16320.

100

1.

12

19.

10

21.

18

14.

8

23.

15

16.NOR 14 DEC 1995

STJERNEN Andreas
15722.

12

19.

45

5.

60

3.

40

6.NOR 30 JUL 1988

BJERKEENGEN Fredrik
15423.

14

17.

14

17.

14

17.

32

8.

80

2.NOR 11 NOV 1988

PRISLIC Ernest
14624.

8

23.

8

23.

16

15.

14

17.

9

22.

32

8.

9

22.

50

4.SLO 30 SEP 1993

QUECK Danny
14425.

20

13.

6

25.

36

7.

18

14.

20

13.

24

11.

7

24.

13

18.GER 17 SEP 1989

PREVC Peter
14026.

60

3.

80

2.SLO 20 SEP 1992

GEIGER Karl
12027.

80

2.

40

6.GER 11 FEB 1993

LEJA Krzysztof
11628.

40

6.

24

11.

15

16.

22

12.

15

16.POL 21 FEB 1996

WANK Andreas
11329.

24

11.

26

10.

45

5.

18

14.GER 18 FEB 1988

NEUMAYER Michael
10030.

60

3.

8

23.

20

13.

12

19.GER 15 JAN 1979

TOLLINGER Elias
9631.

4

27.

16

15.

22

12.

20

13.

18

14.

16

15.AUT 25 MAR 1995

HUBER Stefan
9532.

16

15.

32

8.

13

18.

16

15.

4

27.

14

17.AUT 08 MAR 1994

WENIG Daniel
9233.

9

22.

12

19.

45

5.

16

15.

10

21.GER 12 AUG 1991

KOZISEK Cestmir
9034.

29

9.

29

9.

24

11.

8

23.CZE 09 NOV 1991
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REISENAUER Janni
8535.

11

20.

5

26.

29

9.

16

15.

13

18.

3

28.

8

23.AUT 07 NOV 1997

LAMY CHAPPUIS Ronan
7536.

15

16.

60

3.FRA 10 SEP 1993

SATO Yukiya
7337.

24

11.

18

14.

15

16.

16

15.JPN 19 JUN 1995

BIEGUN Krzysztof
6638.

14

17.

26

10.

4

27.

3

28.

14

17.

5

26.POL 21 MAY 1994

MUELLER Lukas
6239.

8

23.

20

13.

20

13.

8

23.

6

25.AUT 14 MAR 1992

PREVC Domen
6140.

10

21.

50

4.

1

30.SLO 04 JUN 1999

HAMANN Martin
5841.

16

15.

13

18.

11

20.

18

14.GER 10 APR 1997

ZIOBRO Jan
5542.

29

9.

26

10.POL 24 JUN 1991

CECON Federico
5542.

20

13.

26

10.

9

22.ITA 11 JUN 1994

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander
5444.

15

16.

22

12.

7

24.

10

21.POL 08 MAR 1994

CHOI Seou
5245.

40

6.

12

19.KOR 03 DEC 1982

LARINTO Ville
5046.

50

4.FIN 11 APR 1990

PEIER Killian
4947.

40

6.

9

22.SUI 28 MAR 1995

TROFIMOV Roman Sergeevich
4848.

12

19.

36

7.RUS 19 NOV 1989

STEKALA Andrzej
4848.

18

14.

6

25.

24

11.POL 30 JUN 1995

KLUSEK Bartlomiej
4848.

26

10.

11

20.

11

20.POL 15 JAN 1993

BARTOL Tilen
4848.

7

24.

15

16.

26

10.SLO 17 APR 1997

ROMASHOV Alexey
4652.

4

27.

12

19.

18

14.

12

19.RUS 29 APR 1992

BARTOL Gasper
4652.

36

7.

10

21.SLO 27 SEP 1991
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PASCHKE Pius
4454.

16

15.

6

25.

22

12.GER 20 MAY 1990

POLASEK Viktor
4255.

22

12.

8

23.

10

21.

2

29.CZE 18 JUL 1997

INSAM Alex
3656.

4

27.

32

8.ITA 19 DEC 1997

NOMME Martti
3656.

26

10.

10

21.EST 07 AUG 1993

SCHULER Andreas
3558.

13

18.

22

12.SUI 30 DEC 1995

ROEE Espen
3558.

9

22.

26

10.NOR 26 JUL 1993

SIEGEL David
3360.

18

14.

2

29.

13

18.GER 28 AUG 1996

HVALA Jaka
3360.

20

13.

13

18.SLO 15 JUL 1993

BERGER Lars Brodshaug
3262.

14

17.

12

19.

6

25.NOR 16 MAR 1995

HLAVA Lukas
3262.

32

8.CZE 10 SEP 1984

NAGLIC Tomaz
2764.

12

19.

15

16.SLO 18 JUL 1989

ALAMOMMO Andreas
2665.

10

21.

16

15.FIN 23 DEC 1998

BICKNER Kevin
2566.

22

12.

3

28.USA 23 SEP 1996

LINDVIK Marius
2467.

24

11.NOR 27 JUN 1998

HAJEK Antonin
2368.

3

28.

20

13.CZE 12 FEB 1987

DEZMAN Nejc
2368.

14

17.

9

22.SLO 07 DEC 1992

SEMENIC Anze
2270.

22

12.SLO 01 AUG 1993

RUDA Adam
2171.

2

29.

5

26.

14

17.POL 18 NOV 1995

HAUER Joachim
2072.

20

13.NOR 02 FEB 1991
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MIETUS Grzegorz
2072.

10

21.

2

29.

8

23.POL 20 FEB 1993

MAURER Joshua
1974.

8

23.

11

20.CAN 20 SEP 1996

KORHONEN Janne
1974.

11

20.

8

23.FIN 30 OCT 1996

RHOADS William
1876.

12

19.

6

25.USA 08 JUN 1995

DELLASEGA Roberto
1777.

1

30.

9

22.

7

24.ITA 15 JUN 1990

RUPITSCH Markus
1777.

6

25.

11

20.AUT 08 NOV 1997

MAYLAENDER Dominik
1679.

1

30.

1

30.

14

17.GER 20 MAR 1995

DREHER Michael
1580.

8

23.

3

28.

4

27.GER 30 JAN 1993

ZOGRAFSKI Vladimir
1481.

14

17.BUL 14 JUL 1993

HEINRICH Tim
1481.

14

17.GER 06 MAY 1995

BIELA Stanislaw
1481.

2

29.

12

19.POL 02 APR 1994

BRADATSCH Sebastian
1384.

13

18.GER 08 MAY 1996

ITO Masamitsu
1384.

5

26.

5

26.

3

28.JPN 27 FEB 1998

DESCOMBES SEVOIE Vincent
1286.

12

19.FRA 09 JAN 1984

WINTER Paul
1187.

6

25.

4

27.

1

30.GER 05 OCT 1997

SOGARD Jonas Gropen
1187.

4

27.

7

24.NOR 31 JUL 1996

HOFER Thomas
1089.

6

25.

4

27.AUT 28 JAN 1996

MIETUS Krzysztof
1089.

10

21.POL 08 MAR 1991

HOLIK Frantisek
991.

9

22.CZE 23 OCT 1998
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MORASSI Andrea
991.

9

22.ITA 30 AUG 1988

AALTO Antti
793.

7

24.FIN 02 APR 1995

GLASDER Michael
793.

4

27.

3

28.USA 27 MAR 1989

HAUKEDAL Richard
793.

7

24.NOR 31 AUG 1996

HILDE Tom
696.

6

25.NOR 22 SEP 1987

HOFFMANN Felix
696.

6

25.GER 14 OCT 1997

TOROK Eduard
696.

6

25.ROU 02 MAY 1997

SELL Adrian
599.

5

26.GER 28 APR 1998

BAZHENOV Aleksandr
599.

5

26.RUS 13 JUL 1995

SAKALA Filip
599.

5

26.CZE 21 MAY 1996

JOHANSSON Robert
599.

5

26.NOR 23 MAR 1990

GREIDERER Simon
599.

5

26.AUT 18 JAN 1996

KORNILOV Denis
599.

3

28.

2

29.RUS 17 AUG 1986

KLYMCHUK Andrii
4105.

3

28.

1

30.UKR 10 DEC 1994

MERILAEINEN Eetu
4105.

1

30.

3

28.FIN 19 APR 1997

ANTONISSEN Lars
4105.

4

27.NED 31 JUL 1995

VAENSKAE Elias
3108.

3

28.FIN 20 JUL 1996

MODIC Andraz
3108.

3

28.SLO 23 OCT 1996

JARZABEK Dawid
2110.

2

29.POL 03 MAR 1999
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SOEBERG Sigurd Nymoen
2110.

2

29.NOR 31 AUG 1994

BIRCHLER Tobias
1112.

1

30.SUI 29 JUL 1997

KRANJEC Robert
1112.

1

30.SLO 16 JUL 1981
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